Memorial Ceremony
“Dedicated to the Citizens of Bernalillo County”
July 9, 2013
Evangelico Cemetery

3816 Blake Road SW
Albuquerque, New Mexico 87105

Deceased Name Date of Cremation

Albert Chavez
Andrew J. Atencio
Angel Gomez-Hernandez
Anna Hayden
Anselmo Valdez
Babila Milan-Casarez
Bernard Clayton
Beverly K. Levasseur
Carl King

Carl Reed

Chester Davis
Christopher Dethomas (2 Boxes)
Christopher Romero
Cindi Lucinda Halliday
Clifton L. Lancaster
Daniel Lopez

Debra Carroll

Donna lone Ralston
Dona Taylor
Elizabeth I. Overbay
Elnora Marshall
Eugene Dowd

Gailen Hartley

2/20/2010
3/27/2011
3/17/2011
9/15/2010

3/9/2010
5/13/2010

4/9/2010
3/23/2011
1/12/2010
6/13/2010
7/10/2010

4/6/2010

5/4/2011
5/28/2011
8/20/2010
6/28/2011
3/13/2011
8/19/2010
2/15/2010

2/6/2011
4/20/2010

3/6/2010
2/15/2010



Gary Tull

George Culmer
Gerald McCarthy
Gregg Votaw
Gregorio J. Sandoval
Gustavo Martin-Leyba
Hugh Sheldon

Isreal Herrera

Jacques McNew (2 Boxes

James Arthur Gaston
James Boseman
James Carter

James Gonzales
James Jones

James Woodard
Jerry Crawfrod

Jerry Young

Joan L. Rizzo
Jonathan Morrow
Jose Angel Ponce-Loya
Josef Dale Crosby
Joseph E. Murray llI
Joseph Speer

Judith C. Birky
Kathleen Perry
Kathy Cala

Krystina Green

Kyle Kawakami

Larry Green

10/30/2010
12/24/2010
12/20/2010
4/21/2010
9/2/2010
5/23/2010
4/9/2010
5/8/2010
4/17/2010
9/8/2010
3/24/2011
2/27/2011
5/14/2010
5/26/2011
7/23/2010
11/11/2010
9/30/2010
6/17/2010
1/13/2011
9/5/2010
6/25/2010
2/16/2010
3/12/2011
3/12/2011
3/12/2010
9/14/2010
3/1/2010
3/21/2011
3/8/2010



Larry | Ford

Levi Jackson

Linda Lemajeur

Lois Jackson

Loyetta O'Connell
Manuel Vasquez
Marcel Coucke
Martha Compton
Mary Sue Jones
Melvin E. Leader (2 Boxes)
Michael E. Shields
Mitchell Podowick
Paul Dostal

Phillip Glenn Armstrong
Richard L. Fisher
Richard W. Lammers
Rita Nieto

Robert Romero
Roger Toovey
Rudolph Nieto

Sean Williams
Shawn David Brown
Shelah Grossman
Stephen D. Kushner
Susan F. McCarthy
Timothy Bird
Tommy Hillard
Tracy Lee Mitchener

Valicia Caines

6/28/2011
4/18/2011
3/8/2010
3/27/2011
3/17/2011
1/13/2011
6/17/2010
2/16/2010
10/23/2010
5/15/2010
8/19/2010
5/24/2010
6/14/2010
3/16/2011
8/4/2010
11/26/2010
3/6/2011
3/23/2011
2/16/2010
4/27/2010
9/22/2010
5/28/2011
5/22/2010
12/2/2010
2/27/2011
10/12/2010
6/10/2010
12/3/2010
10/20/2010



Warren S. Frank
Wayne Zeringue
William Bellerjeau
William Rodgers
William Soper

8/23/2010
2/16/2010
4/20/2010
5/24/2010
7/19/2010



